
800 243 4844 
orders@empireindustries.com single channel reversible bracket

FIG. 9200Z  

 0.375 

 4.625 

 3.000 

 2.000 

 A 

2 Holes 9/16" Diam

PROJECT INFORMATION APPROVAL STAMP
Project: Notes:
Address:

Contractor:

Engineer:

Date:

Approved             Approved as Noted           Not Approved

Materials/
Finishes

Zinc Plated (9200Z) T-304 Stainless Steel (9200SS)

T-316 Stainless Steel (9200SX)
Ordering: Specify figure number, finish and length.

A WGT
EACH
(lbs)

MAX
REC
LOAD
(lbs)

6 * ˚
12

15 * ˚

1.85
2.93
2.9

1200
600
N/A

18
24

30 *
36 *

4.01
5.09

6
7

400
300
N/A
N/A

* Not available in T-304
˚ Not available in T-316


	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 


