



2 Holes 9/16" Diam

Materials/ Finishes	Zinc Plated (9200Z)	T-304 Stainless Steel (9200SS)
	T-316 Stainless Steel (9200SX)	
Ordering:	Specify figure number, finish and length.	

A	WGT EACH (lbs)	MAX REC LOAD (lbs)	
6*°	1.85	1200	
12	2.93	600	
15 * °	2.9	N/A	
18	4.01	400	
24	5.09	300	
30 *	6	N/A	
36 *	7	N/A	
* Not available in T-304			
° Not available in T-316			

PROJECT INFORMATION	APPROVAL STAMP
Project:	Notes:
Address:	
Contractor:	
Engineer:	
Date:	
Approved Approved as Noted Not Approved	